3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

BLAST

BLAST

AIX

ucher )

3K$ at getusd.us 8YZ-

$ 5000 at
web3shiba.us &8YZe

oETH at geteth.us
8YZe

Reward at
5000usdc.com 8YZ-e
Airdrop at 3eth.cc
8YZ-

oETH at geteth.us
sYZ-

POLYGON
0x48e8d56874307ce48989f1f4beb037590b3b71de

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10,000 $ L2GBLAST.COM $GBT CLAIM
10,000 rds
10,000 $ Check: ALIEN-AIX.COM | Rewards
1.000000000000000000 yz
3K$ Reward at [getusd.us]

$ 5000 Reward at [web3shiba.us]

S5ETH Reward at [geteth.us]

Reward at [5000usdc i%(Ecom]

Airdrop at [3eth i%(cc]

S5ETH Reward at [geteth.us]

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x48e8d56874307ce48989f1f4beb037590b3b71de

Date & time

2024-04-06
23:12:15

2024-04-02
00:44:49

2024-04-01
00:14:30

2024-04-01
00:14:24

Date & time

2024-04-14
06:52:51

2024-04-09
00:51:10

2024-04-02
00:52:01

2024-03-31
18:23:26

Transaction Id

0x358d4bh27929cbeld17f3

8fchb4c7dcd18dcblc42344

e4ffff64115bd17957bb4e

0x403bb676a02b3902d7b2

2c0386dce7f6448c641903

df9f902cfbecff1845cebhe

Oxc44f456bb6405eb8669Db

22db1618103b33ca3e831b

8h804659babae54ee5h7a3

Ox56d552404b48c17a9d78

£851ee749b188ac3fh9d7c

7a82716f8d9265b7e93eb4b

Transaction Id

Ox48ee105887d41fd60500

84d7e2a7d6588ft4e35d60b

706b4b384t0eb6c1183e717

0x817560650458b6e1805d

e0394223ec21alblcOfe03

ff012e887916493bf974F6

Oxeld8d5cafldéc3d70fca

36a729a0953tf61d7d26574

c851c829a2d3386fbfbcl8

Oxcféed33fcdfs50all769c

de?2laal026e7aef223d34d

1d6b91044c51f6cd696%ba

Amount

+ 1.0000000000000000
00 yz

+ 1,800 $
L2GBLAST.COM $GBT
CLAIM

+ 7,350 rds

+ 2,250 $ Check:
ALIEN-AIX.COM |
Rewards

Amount

+ 1 3K$ Reward at
[getusd.us]

+1 $ 5000 Reward at
[web3shiba.us]

+ 1 SETH Reward at
[geteth.us]

+ 1 5ETH Reward at
[geteth.us]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x358d4b27929c6e1d17f38fcb4c7dcd18dcb1c42344e4ffff64115bd17957bb4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x358d4b27929c6e1d17f38fcb4c7dcd18dcb1c42344e4ffff64115bd17957bb4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x358d4b27929c6e1d17f38fcb4c7dcd18dcb1c42344e4ffff64115bd17957bb4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x403bb676a02b3902d7b22c0386dce7f6448c64f903df9f902cfbecff1845cebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x403bb676a02b3902d7b22c0386dce7f6448c64f903df9f902cfbecff1845cebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x403bb676a02b3902d7b22c0386dce7f6448c64f903df9f902cfbecff1845cebe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc44f456bb6405eb8669b22db1618103b33ca3e831b8b804659babae54ee5b7a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc44f456bb6405eb8669b22db1618103b33ca3e831b8b804659babae54ee5b7a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc44f456bb6405eb8669b22db1618103b33ca3e831b8b804659babae54ee5b7a3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56d552404b48c17a9d78f851ee749b188ac3fb9d7c7a82716f8d965b7e93eb4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56d552404b48c17a9d78f851ee749b188ac3fb9d7c7a82716f8d965b7e93eb4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56d552404b48c17a9d78f851ee749b188ac3fb9d7c7a82716f8d965b7e93eb4b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48ee105887d41fd6050084d7e2a7d6588f4e35d60b706b4b384f0e6c1183e717
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48ee105887d41fd6050084d7e2a7d6588f4e35d60b706b4b384f0e6c1183e717
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x48ee105887d41fd6050084d7e2a7d6588f4e35d60b706b4b384f0e6c1183e717
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x817560650458b6e1805de0394223ec21a1b1c0fe03ff012e887916493bf974f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x817560650458b6e1805de0394223ec21a1b1c0fe03ff012e887916493bf974f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x817560650458b6e1805de0394223ec21a1b1c0fe03ff012e887916493bf974f6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d8d5caf1d6c3d70fca36a729a0953f61d7d26574c851c829a2d3386fbfbc18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d8d5caf1d6c3d70fca36a729a0953f61d7d26574c851c829a2d3386fbfbc18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d8d5caf1d6c3d70fca36a729a0953f61d7d26574c851c829a2d3386fbfbc18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf6e333fcdf50a11769cde21aa0026e7aef223d34d1d6b91044c51f6cd6969ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf6e333fcdf50a11769cde21aa0026e7aef223d34d1d6b91044c51f6cd6969ba
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcf6e333fcdf50a11769cde21aa0026e7aef223d34d1d6b91044c51f6cd6969ba

Date & time

2024-03-06
18:45:51

2024-02-21
02:45:16

Transaction Id

Oxbdf83519b93a01a549f2

0278ae0fe7fhd685367eal

96813d%e3e277e77dabdde

0x439blad25fae3f241b9d

e99he223ccffd1b878aa7a

c8969e67h8925¢c8af9f0Of8

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%(Ecc]

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc i¥%(Ecom]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdf83519b93a01a549f20278ae0fe7fbd685367ea096813d9e3e277e77dabdde
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdf83519b93a01a549f20278ae0fe7fbd685367ea096813d9e3e277e77dabdde
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdf83519b93a01a549f20278ae0fe7fbd685367ea096813d9e3e277e77dabdde
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x439b1ad25fae3f241b9de99be223ccffd1b878aa7ac8969e67b8925c8af9f0f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x439b1ad25fae3f241b9de99be223ccffd1b878aa7ac8969e67b8925c8af9f0f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x439b1ad25fae3f241b9de99be223ccffd1b878aa7ac8969e67b8925c8af9f0f8

